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Club : National Clay Shooting Centre

Discipline : ESK

COUNTY SENIOR TEAM

Name

ESSEX TEAM A

Dave Hendon

David Billington

Nigel Cullinane
Alejandro Garcia-Mayol
Graham Turner

Peter Stanton-Hope

CHESHIRE TEAM
Christian Bethell
Isabel Cartlidge
Colin Babcock

Ross Nabney

Eric Wagstaff
Maurice Cunningham

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE TEAM
Neil Faulkner

Michael Russell

Isabel Russell

John Spademan

Stuart Lobley

Richard Faulkner

SUSSEX TEAM
Howard Derriman
Martin Brister
Hannah Gibson
Brian Gibson
Michael Gatehouse
Lee Shanks

BERKSHIRE TEAM
Argun Ismet

Joe Clarke

William Hewland
Christopher Douneen
Chris Budd

ESSEX TEAM B
Ian Lockwood
Edward Chumbley
Antony Mihill
James Smith
Mark Burrows

CAMBRIDGESHIRE TEAM

Position

1
EE16985
EE9098
EE138657
EE118321
EE15327
EE118667

2
EE121252
EE142110
EE129386
EE52646
EE94859
EE121791

3
EE37127
EE44316
EE122908
EE125159
EE113904
EE149512

a4
EE117729
EE87729

EE108958
EE98291

EE127514
EE122885

5=
EE116300
EE128880
EE111458
EE24153
EE147655

5=
EE141087
EE81805
EE86868
EE6969
EE128942

7

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score

481
99

96
95
94
92

479
98
98
97
94
92
91

475
97
97
95
94
92
87

472
99
95
94
93

86

460
95

93
93
84

460
95
92
91
91
91

459

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

National Inter-Counties English

Date : 14/10/2023 09:00 - 15/10/2023 17:00

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
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Philip Barnard
Albert Taylor
Marcus Lord
Adam Hallybone
Stephen Moorbey
Chris Hall

GLOUCESTERSHIRE TEAM
Paul Tudge

Joanne Knapman

Mark Powell

Matthew Canning

Martin Knapman

Dave Smith

LINCOLNSHIRE TEAM
Mark Porter

Chris Bone

Andrew Harvey

Dale Houghton

SURREY TEAM
Peter Saich

Andy Smith

Jo Watson-Hopkinson
Trevor Lloyd

KENT TEAM
Alan Ribbens
Tony Coulstock
Kelly Childs

OXFORDSHIRE TEAM
Daryl Burton

Ken Smith

Thomas Wright

SOMERSET TEAM
Steve Parker
Terry Venn-Adams
Jonathan Belcher

COUNTY LADIES TEAM

Name

ESSEX LADIES
Gill Billington
Katie Durrant
Jackie Martin

BERKSHIRE LADIES
Ceyla Ismet

Sandra Harman

Sue Payne

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE LADIES
Penny Spademan
Charlotte Franklin

EE34389

EE118869
EE138715
EE136363
EE124426
EE133820

8

EE102254
EE138090
EE134682
EE137578
EE136936
EE143145

9
EE135618
EE126141
EE85130
EE98709

10
EE14567
EE134910
EE131679
EE149455

11
EE51771
EE107036
EE107104

12
EE118304
EE94379
EE46606

13

EE144559
EE129410
EE139943

Position

1
EE65623
EE135238
EE48799

2

EE128249
EE142785
EE109516

3
EE49973
EE136310

/
)
&4

95

94
93
83
79

445
93
90
88
88

84

373
97
93
93
90

336
95

80
77

280

95
89

271
95

81

260
89
86
85

Score

185
97
88
84

176
88
88
85

169
86
83

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100

400
100
100
100
100

400
100
100
100
100

300
100
100
100

300
100
100
100

300
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
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<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
LINCOLNSHIRE LADIES 4 162 200
Elzbieta MacGreggor White EE141051 83 100
Jacqueline Baker EE132152 79 100
SUSSEX LADIES 5 118 200
Hannah Evans EE141764 62 100
Sue Daunt EE145913 56 100
COUNTY JUNIOR TEAM
Name Position Score Ex
ESSEX JUNIORS 1 190 200
Eddie Lockwood EE142669 99 100
George Billington EE141839 91 100
Lewis Faux EE146742 88 100
GLOUCESTERSHIRE JUNIORS 2 187 200
Brett Powell EE134665 94 100
Liam Richings EE132576 93 100
Jack Blandford EE147656 85 100
CAMBRIDGESHIRE JUNIORS 3 186 200
Ethan Lord EE138716 100 100
Katie Moorbey EE145783 86 100
SUSSEX JUNIORS 4 111 200
Ryan Daunt EE149179 65 100
James Vine EE148133 46 100
BERKSHIRE JUNIORS 5 78 100
Kaiya Pascall EE145208 78 100
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE JUNIORS 6 69 100
Alfie Faulkner EE148561 69 100
COUNTY VETERAN TEAM
Name Position Score Ex
ESSEX VETERANS 1 192 200
Robert Humphreys EE19302 97 100
Gary Bridger EE46546 95 100
Glen Defreitas EE33271 95 100
SOMERSET VETERANS 2 187 200
Brian Wogan EE113123 94 100
David Howe EE114613 93 100
Michael Phypers EE107822 86 100
LINCOLNSHIRE VETERANS 3 186 200
Douglas Moore EE8494 96 100
Neil Biggadike EE129911 90 100
BERKSHIRE VETERANS 4= 180 200
Kenneth Harman EE18774 93 100

Glenn Adaway EE5107 87 100
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SUSSEX VETERANS
Daniel Woods
Clifford Goodwin
Sean Bartholomew

GLOUCESTERSHIRE VETERANS
Clifford Gardner

Brian Richings

Steve Coote

CAMBRIDGESHIRE VETERANS
Peter Cook

Timothy Jones

Jem Knight

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE VETERANS

Geoff Catlin
Bruce Bulmer

COUNTY COLTS TEAM

Name

ESSEX COLTS
Theo Christou
Emily Chumbley
Arthur Cutter

HAMPSHIRE COLTS
Max Meakins

4=
EE126508
EE71194
EE144791

6
EE45782
EE93516
EE6594

7

EE5051
EE29151
EE141644

8
EE60718
EE66687

Position

1

EE148234
EE141843
EE145365

2
EE148651

/
)
&4

180
93
87
78

179
94
85
82

177
89
88
87

172
90
82

Score

174
88
86
76

83
83

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

100
100



